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PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "GUNTIME        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Oscar Bauman           M40-49      19:44.29    19:47.06            
2     Christian Jack         M30-39      20:45.96    20:47.12            
3     Macy Phillips          F20-29      23:57.36    23:57.36            
4     Erynn Moore            F30-39      24:01.86    24:02.86            
5     Jenny Willis           F40-49      25:31.23    25:31.23            
6     Jonathan Bowers        M01-19      25:36.93    25:37.85            
7     Chet Clayton           M40-49      25:50.29    25:53.04            
8     Chad Bowers            M40-49      26:24.74    26:26.43            
9     Michele Peterson       F30-39      26:55.11    26:55.11            
10    Michelle Maton         F50         30:41.33    30:44.10            
11    Isaac Gebert           M01-19      31:24.14    31:24.14            
12    Chris Massey           M30-39      32:50.26    32:50.91            
13    David Brown            M30-39      32:54.13    32:57.87            
14    Charles Boyette        M50         33:08.56    33:14.89            
15    Maria Reyes            F01-19      33:36.74    33:37.65            
16    Delisa Lapinsky        F50         34:20.71    34:23.63            
17    Frank Trimble          M30-39      35:03.71    35:08.88            
18    Rachel Snow            F40-49         35:18       35:18            
19    Corie Anna Kiu         F20-29      35:23.81    35:23.81            
20    Wendy Banks            F40-49      35:35.02    35:38.81            
21    Kimberly Griggers      F20-29      36:43.11    36:43.12            
22    Alicia Smith           F30-39      38:42.75    38:48.03            
23    Kristen Buford         F20-29      39:47.60    39:51.37            
24    Theresa Oliver         F50         40:11.23    40:21.59            
25    Becky Hyndman          F40-49      40:59.63    41:01.11            
26    Nelly Kaumo            F40-49      41:00.31    41:01.72            
27    Leah Gardner           F50         42:11.42    42:14.71            
28    MaryLou Smith          F50         44:05.34    44:12.27            
29    Cheryl Hughes          F50         44:08.01    44:12.80            
30    Kristen Rogers         F30-39      44:53.37    45:01.57            
31    Pam Chastain           F40-49      45:13.64    45:20.30            
32    Sonya Kimbrell         F50         49:34.98    49:43.08            
33    Rebecca Robinson       F30-39      51:03.43    51:04.76            
34    Taylor Robinson        M30-39      51:02.77    51:05.23            
35    Katelyn Heddin         F20-29      53:15.92    53:23.60            
36    Candace Massey         F30-39      53:16.09    53:24.39            
37    Renee Riffe            F50         54:49.43    54:59.36            
38    Heidi Hays             F50         54:50.93    54:59.73            
39    Vicki Moore            F50         55:57.18    56:03.95            
40    Marie Mellott          F50         55:57.43    56:03.99            
41    Mike Bowers            M50       1:00:21.03  1:00:29.44            
42    Jack Kuhl              M01-19    1:00:19.14  1:00:30.14            
43    Cynthia Kuhl           F40-49    1:00:20.94  1:00:30.63            
44    Billy Deshazer         M50       1:00:19.66  1:00:30.75            
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